
#1 = 14AGC WAG    CI    : 100%
#2 = 14AGC WAG CII/CIII: 100%

14AGC WAG CII/CIII
WAG IDP 10 Bars
May 21 - Jun 1, 2014
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Women1 / IX

Session: 11W

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Talia Folino1 652 VIC 24.80012.050
3.500
7.550
1.000

12.750
4.500
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emi Watterson2 573 QLD 23.52512.800
4.300
6.500
2.000

10.725
4.800
5.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jade Vella-Wright3 654 VIC 22.80011.850
3.800
7.050
1.000

10.950
4.900
6.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Charleis Kingston-White4 653 NZ 21.72510.125
3.200
6.925

11.600
3.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cassidy Ercole5 523 NSW 19.6009.550
3.600
4.950
1.000

10.050
3.300
6.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Shannon Farrell6 524 NSW 15.8004.100
2.900
0.200
1.000

11.700
4.400
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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